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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 1 Women, 100m Butterfly 2015 and older
07.02.2026 Results Prelim
MR 1:00.23 ZANDRINGA, Kinge NED Ingolstadt 08.02.2020
DR 56.11 KÖHLER, Angelina Doha (QAT) 11.02.2024
Points: AQUA 2026

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

YOB 2015

1. SEIWERT, Paula 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 1:34.30 194
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:34.30 51.65

2. SEUBERT, Josephine 2015 GER SV Würzburg 05 1:48.36 127
50m: 47.16 47.16 100m: 1:48.36 1:01.20

YOB 2014

1. RIESS, Lara 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:14.17 398
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:14.17 40.29

2. FABER, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 1:15.44 379
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:15.44 39.94

3. ZEH, Amira 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 1:15.72 374
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.72 40.16

4. FOCKE, Valentina 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:15.78 374
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.78 39.57

5. STRASSER, Emily 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:18.35 338
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:18.35 42.55

6. FRANKE, Julia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:19.33 326
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:19.33 43.03

7. DUELL, Henriette Anna 2014 GER SV Würzburg 05 1:24.53 269
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:24.53 46.08

8. DIETRICH, Fenna 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:25.69 258
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:25.69 47.10

9. HACKEL, Sophie 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:35.08 189
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:35.08 51.58

10. LANDGRAF, Amelie 2014 GER SV Solidarität Ismaning 1:36.15 183
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:36.15 54.59

DNS LETTNER, Pauline 2014 GER SV Lohhof
DNS BAROWSKI, Victoria 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München

WDR WIEGARTNER, Victoria Sophia 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten

YOB 2013

1. ZIBRET, Yuma Zoe 2013 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:10.07 473
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.07 36.91

2. HAUSER, Elena 2013 GER VSC 1862 Donauwörth 1:11.08 453
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:11.08 38.28

3. KOCH, Liana Emma 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:12.99 418
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:12.99 39.81

4. DURIGAN, Emily 2013 ITA SSV Bozen 1:13.46 410
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:13.46 41.44

5. REISWICH, Veronika 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:13.52 409
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:13.52 39.02

6. DIVIS, Karolina 2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:14.17 398
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:14.17 39.94

7. AL HARES, Noursham 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 1:15.95 371
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:15.95 41.08

8. REISPICH, Alicia 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 1:15.97 371
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:15.97 40.70

9. NEUMANN, Lucy 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:16.32 366
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:16.32 41.60

10. FINKE, Ida 2013 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:19.64 322
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:19.64 43.25

11. WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:19.85 319
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:19.85 45.40

www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de


ISC Bavaria by PSV EICHSTÄTT Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83697 Registered to PSV Eichstätt e.V. 07.02.2026 14:13 - Page 2

International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 1, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2013

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

12. BREU, Charlene 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:29.74 225
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:29.74 49.78

13. SCHMIDT, Katharina 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 1:31.88 209
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:31.88 52.14

14. GUTMANN, Yara 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:34.40 193
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:34.40 53.44

DNS BUETTNER, Sophie 2013 GER SG Fürth
DNS OETTRICH, Luna Elisabeth 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten

Youth Class

1. WACHTER, Malin 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:04.85 596Q
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.85 34.11

2. RIESS, Amelie 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:05.53 578Q
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:05.53 35.67

3. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:05.55 577Q
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:05.55 35.46

4. SCHMITT, Julia 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 1:05.62 576Q
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:05.62 34.86

5. EIDEN, Lieselotte 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:06.29 558Q
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:06.29 35.13

6. CHASSOVSKIKH, Sofiya 2009 GER SC Regensburg 1:06.73 547R
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:06.73 35.91

7. BRAUN, Sophia 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:06.74 547R
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.74 35.47

8. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 1:06.89 543R
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.89 35.52

9. BAER, Magdalena 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 1:08.50 506
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.50 36.44

10. SCHELLENBERGER, Linda 2012 GER SG Bamberg 1:08.56 505
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:08.56 37.32

11. TESCHE, Leni 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:08.82 499
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:08.82 37.00

12. GUBISOVA, Amalie 2010 GER TV Wetzlar 1847 1:09.03 494
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:09.03 37.09

13. MOEBUS, Michelle 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:09.66 481
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:09.66 37.48

14. ROESSGER, Paula 2011 GER SC Regensburg 1:09.76 479
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.76 37.42

15. KEMPF, Noemi 2009 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:09.96 475
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:09.96 37.98

16. NEUKAMM, Lisa 2009 GER SV Bayreuth 1:10.80 458
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:10.80 37.85

17. BRUMMER, Maria 2011 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:11.10 452
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:11.10 38.00

18. STIEREN, Helena 2012 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:11.42 446
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:11.42 38.77

19. HAAG, Charlotte 2010 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:11.49 445
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:11.49 38.14

20. PLATZER, Leonie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 1:11.70 441
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:11.70 39.03

21. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:11.87 438
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:11.87 38.66

22. WAGNER, Carys 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 1:12.17 433
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:12.17 38.76

23. LANGE, Olivia 2009 GER SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 1:12.18 432
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:12.18 40.71

24. SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF, Nila 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 1:12.50 427
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:12.50 39.69

25. DIETRICH, Malin 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:12.74 422
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:12.74 39.94
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 1, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Youth Class

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

26. GAENTZLE, Helena 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 1:12.79 422
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:12.79 38.47

27. TROEGER, Valentina 2012 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 1:12.81 421
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:12.81 39.77

28. STUETZ, Marie 2011 GER TG Biberach 1:12.96 419
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:12.96 40.16

29. RUEBNER, Luisa 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:13.03 417
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:13.03 40.75

30. KILZ, Laura Marie 2010 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:13.08 417
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:13.08 40.54

31. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:13.17 415
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:13.17 39.82

32. PFEUFFER, Ida 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:13.37 412
50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:13.37 39.40

33. NAGLER, Klara 2012 GER SC Regensburg 1:13.59 408
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:13.59 38.97

34. BONOMI, Cecilia 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 1:13.88 403
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:13.88 40.55

35. AMADASUN, Leni 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:14.03 401
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:14.03 41.39

36. QUANTZ, Elisa 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:14.12 399
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:14.12 40.47

37. LIU, Sophie Gezhi 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:14.31 396
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:14.31 40.13

38. LEMLE, Felizia 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:15.65 375
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:15.65 41.13

39. OBERNEDER, Greta 2012 GER SC Regensburg 1:15.94 371
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:15.94 41.68

40. GALLO, Anna 2011 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 1:16.06 369
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:16.06 41.85

41. BOEGL, Emilia 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:16.32 366
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:16.32 43.06

42. FENSSLEIN, Natalie 2012 GER SSG Coburg 1:16.38 365
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:16.38 43.34

43. GENZ, Emma Sophie 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:16.42 364
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:16.42 41.20

44. FENNER, Greta Marie 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:17.26 352
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:17.26 41.96

45. HAGGENMUELLER, Amelie 2010 GER TV Kempten 1:17.27 352
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:17.27 43.24

46. RATTI, Irene 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 1:17.31 352
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:17.31 41.28

47. OSTEROTH, Sarah 2009 GER SC Regensburg 1:17.47 350
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:17.47 42.04

48. CLASSEN, Franziska 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:17.69 347
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:17.69 42.31

49. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 1:17.72 346
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:17.72 42.94

50. ZANGERLE, Luisa 2012 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 1:18.44 337
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:18.44 43.18

51. WALKMANN, Theresa 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:18.90 331
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:18.90 43.09

52. ODAU, Elisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:19.06 329
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:19.06 41.92

BECKERS, Lilith Naja 2010 GER SSG Neptun Germering 1:19.06 329
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:19.06 44.05

54. PIEGER, Miriam 2012 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:19.71 321
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:19.71 44.40

55. BOELLER, Sophie 2010 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:20.79 308
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:20.79 45.19
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 1, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Youth Class

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

56. SPICKER, Laura 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:21.27 303
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:21.27 44.28

57. HORSTMANN, Lenya 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 1:23.37 280
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:23.37 46.62

58. DIZERENS, Lara 2011 GER SSG Neptun Germering 1:25.90 256
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:25.90 49.45

59. PETER, Luisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:27.53 242
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:27.53 48.34

60. LOESECKE, Linda 2010 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 1:41.55 155
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:41.55 59.04

DNS BRIXEL, Sylvie 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten
DNS HERDEG, Helene 2012 GER SC Regensburg
DNS STANGELMAYER, Teresa 2010 GER SC Regensburg
DNS CIANI, Chiara 2010 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto
DNS MILOTZKI, Leonie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München

Open Class

1. OLLE, Monika 1999 HUN Uni Györi Uszo SE 1:04.70 600Q
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:04.70 35.12

2. MESSEL, Kellie 2004 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:06.18 561Q
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:06.18 34.99

3. VASYLENKO, Daria 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:06.37 556Q
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:06.37 35.94

4. WALTHER, Anouk 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:06.90 543
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:06.90 35.70

5. BOUC, Laetitia 2002 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:07.35 532
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:07.35 36.24

6. PROVERBIO, Valentina 2004 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:07.50 529
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:07.50 36.64

7. DIETRICH, Annalena 2007 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 1:07.69 524
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:07.69 36.66

8. FRIEDRICH, Sina 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:09.55 483
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:09.55 37.31

9. SCHNITZER, Lotta Naima 2008 GER TV Kempten 1:10.19 470
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:10.19 38.00

10. TRISL, Johanna 2008 GER NawaRo Straubing 1:11.31 448
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:11.31 38.00

11. TAMMARO, Alessia 2004 GER SSG Neptun Germering 1:16.33 366
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:16.33 42.25

12. BIERNAT, Anna Maria 2008 GER SC Wfr. München 1:17.55 349
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:17.55 42.27

13. FUCHS, Anna 2008 GER SG Fürth 1:19.98 318
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:19.98 45.86

DNS ENDERLE, Luna 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846

2015 and older

1. OLLE, Monika 1999 HUN Uni Györi Uszo SE 1:04.70 600Q
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:04.70 35.12

2. WACHTER, Malin 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:04.85 596Q
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.85 34.11

3. RIESS, Amelie 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:05.53 578Q
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:05.53 35.67

4. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:05.55 577Q
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:05.55 35.46

5. SCHMITT, Julia 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 1:05.62 576Q
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:05.62 34.86

6. MESSEL, Kellie 2004 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:06.18 561Q
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:06.18 34.99
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 1, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 2015 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

7. EIDEN, Lieselotte 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:06.29 558Q
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:06.29 35.13

8. VASYLENKO, Daria 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:06.37 556Q
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:06.37 35.94

9. CHASSOVSKIKH, Sofiya 2009 GER SC Regensburg 1:06.73 547R
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:06.73 35.91

10. BRAUN, Sophia 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:06.74 547R
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.74 35.47

11. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 1:06.89 543R
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.89 35.52

12. WALTHER, Anouk 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:06.90 543
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:06.90 35.70

13. BOUC, Laetitia 2002 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:07.35 532
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:07.35 36.24

14. PROVERBIO, Valentina 2004 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:07.50 529
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:07.50 36.64

15. DIETRICH, Annalena 2007 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 1:07.69 524
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:07.69 36.66

16. BAER, Magdalena 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 1:08.50 506
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.50 36.44

17. SCHELLENBERGER, Linda 2012 GER SG Bamberg 1:08.56 505
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:08.56 37.32

18. TESCHE, Leni 2011 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:08.82 499
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:08.82 37.00

19. GUBISOVA, Amalie 2010 GER TV Wetzlar 1847 1:09.03 494
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:09.03 37.09

20. FRIEDRICH, Sina 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:09.55 483
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:09.55 37.31

21. MOEBUS, Michelle 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:09.66 481
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:09.66 37.48

22. ROESSGER, Paula 2011 GER SC Regensburg 1:09.76 479
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.76 37.42

23. KEMPF, Noemi 2009 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:09.96 475
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:09.96 37.98

24. ZIBRET, Yuma Zoe 2013 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:10.07 473
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.07 36.91

25. SCHNITZER, Lotta Naima 2008 GER TV Kempten 1:10.19 470
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:10.19 38.00

26. NEUKAMM, Lisa 2009 GER SV Bayreuth 1:10.80 458
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:10.80 37.85

27. HAUSER, Elena 2013 GER VSC 1862 Donauwörth 1:11.08 453
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:11.08 38.28

28. BRUMMER, Maria 2011 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:11.10 452
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:11.10 38.00

29. TRISL, Johanna 2008 GER NawaRo Straubing 1:11.31 448
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:11.31 38.00

30. STIEREN, Helena 2012 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:11.42 446
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:11.42 38.77

31. HAAG, Charlotte 2010 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:11.49 445
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:11.49 38.14

32. PLATZER, Leonie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 1:11.70 441
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:11.70 39.03

33. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:11.87 438
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:11.87 38.66

34. WAGNER, Carys 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 1:12.17 433
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:12.17 38.76

35. LANGE, Olivia 2009 GER SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 1:12.18 432
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:12.18 40.71

36. SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF, Nila 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 1:12.50 427
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:12.50 39.69
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 1, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 2015 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

37. DIETRICH, Malin 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:12.74 422
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:12.74 39.94

38. GAENTZLE, Helena 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 1:12.79 422
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:12.79 38.47

39. TROEGER, Valentina 2012 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 1:12.81 421
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:12.81 39.77

40. STUETZ, Marie 2011 GER TG Biberach 1:12.96 419
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:12.96 40.16

41. KOCH, Liana Emma 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:12.99 418
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:12.99 39.81

42. RUEBNER, Luisa 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:13.03 417
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:13.03 40.75

43. KILZ, Laura Marie 2010 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:13.08 417
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:13.08 40.54

44. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:13.17 415
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:13.17 39.82

45. PFEUFFER, Ida 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:13.37 412
50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:13.37 39.40

46. DURIGAN, Emily 2013 ITA SSV Bozen 1:13.46 410
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:13.46 41.44

47. REISWICH, Veronika 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:13.52 409
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:13.52 39.02

48. NAGLER, Klara 2012 GER SC Regensburg 1:13.59 408
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:13.59 38.97

49. BONOMI, Cecilia 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 1:13.88 403
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:13.88 40.55

50. AMADASUN, Leni 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:14.03 401
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:14.03 41.39

51. QUANTZ, Elisa 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:14.12 399
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:14.12 40.47

52. RIESS, Lara 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:14.17 398
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:14.17 40.29

DIVIS, Karolina 2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:14.17 398
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:14.17 39.94

54. LIU, Sophie Gezhi 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:14.31 396
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:14.31 40.13

55. FABER, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 1:15.44 379
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:15.44 39.94

56. LEMLE, Felizia 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:15.65 375
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:15.65 41.13

57. ZEH, Amira 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 1:15.72 374
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.72 40.16

58. FOCKE, Valentina 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:15.78 374
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.78 39.57

59. OBERNEDER, Greta 2012 GER SC Regensburg 1:15.94 371
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:15.94 41.68

60. AL HARES, Noursham 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 1:15.95 371
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:15.95 41.08

61. REISPICH, Alicia 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 1:15.97 371
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:15.97 40.70

62. GALLO, Anna 2011 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto 1:16.06 369
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:16.06 41.85

63. NEUMANN, Lucy 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:16.32 366
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:16.32 41.60

BOEGL, Emilia 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 1:16.32 366
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:16.32 43.06

65. TAMMARO, Alessia 2004 GER SSG Neptun Germering 1:16.33 366
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:16.33 42.25

66. FENSSLEIN, Natalie 2012 GER SSG Coburg 1:16.38 365
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:16.38 43.34
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Event 1, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 2015 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

67. GENZ, Emma Sophie 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:16.42 364
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:16.42 41.20

68. FENNER, Greta Marie 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:17.26 352
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:17.26 41.96

69. HAGGENMUELLER, Amelie 2010 GER TV Kempten 1:17.27 352
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:17.27 43.24

70. RATTI, Irene 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 1:17.31 352
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:17.31 41.28

71. OSTEROTH, Sarah 2009 GER SC Regensburg 1:17.47 350
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:17.47 42.04

72. BIERNAT, Anna Maria 2008 GER SC Wfr. München 1:17.55 349
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:17.55 42.27

73. CLASSEN, Franziska 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:17.69 347
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:17.69 42.31

74. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 1:17.72 346
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:17.72 42.94

75. STRASSER, Emily 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:18.35 338
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:18.35 42.55

76. ZANGERLE, Luisa 2012 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 1:18.44 337
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:18.44 43.18

77. WALKMANN, Theresa 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:18.90 331
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:18.90 43.09

78. ODAU, Elisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:19.06 329
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:19.06 41.92

BECKERS, Lilith Naja 2010 GER SSG Neptun Germering 1:19.06 329
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:19.06 44.05

80. FRANKE, Julia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:19.33 326
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:19.33 43.03

81. FINKE, Ida 2013 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:19.64 322
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:19.64 43.25

82. PIEGER, Miriam 2012 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:19.71 321
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:19.71 44.40

83. WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:19.85 319
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:19.85 45.40

84. FUCHS, Anna 2008 GER SG Fürth 1:19.98 318
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:19.98 45.86

85. BOELLER, Sophie 2010 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 1:20.79 308
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:20.79 45.19

86. SPICKER, Laura 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:21.27 303
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:21.27 44.28

87. HORSTMANN, Lenya 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 1:23.37 280
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:23.37 46.62

88. DUELL, Henriette Anna 2014 GER SV Würzburg 05 1:24.53 269
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:24.53 46.08

89. DIETRICH, Fenna 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:25.69 258
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:25.69 47.10

90. DIZERENS, Lara 2011 GER SSG Neptun Germering 1:25.90 256
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:25.90 49.45

91. PETER, Luisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 1:27.53 242
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:27.53 48.34

92. BREU, Charlene 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:29.74 225
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:29.74 49.78

93. SCHMIDT, Katharina 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 1:31.88 209
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:31.88 52.14

94. SEIWERT, Paula 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 1:34.30 194
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:34.30 51.65

95. GUTMANN, Yara 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:34.40 193
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:34.40 53.44

96. HACKEL, Sophie 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:35.08 189
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:35.08 51.58
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Event 1, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 2015 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

97. LANDGRAF, Amelie 2014 GER SV Solidarität Ismaning 1:36.15 183
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:36.15 54.59

98. LOESECKE, Linda 2010 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 1:41.55 155
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:41.55 59.04

99. SEUBERT, Josephine 2015 GER SV Würzburg 05 1:48.36 127
50m: 47.16 47.16 100m: 1:48.36 1:01.20

DNS LETTNER, Pauline 2014 GER SV Lohhof
DNS BUETTNER, Sophie 2013 GER SG Fürth
DNS BRIXEL, Sylvie 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten
DNS OETTRICH, Luna Elisabeth 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten
DNS HERDEG, Helene 2012 GER SC Regensburg
DNS STANGELMAYER, Teresa 2010 GER SC Regensburg
DNS CIANI, Chiara 2010 ITA ASD Merano Nuoto
DNS BAROWSKI, Victoria 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München
DNS MILOTZKI, Leonie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München
DNS ENDERLE, Luna 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846

WDR WIEGARTNER, Victoria Sophia 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten
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